Artikalnummear

50001405
50001406
50001408
50001409
50019905
50019915
919170501
930410627
919620501
919620927
930309601
919629101
930412827
931182301
919150501
919140127
919542901
919540501
931125101
919548901
930503127
919250501
919250136
919259101
919250901
919258327
930412727
931042327
931186301
931012301
919230101
930413427
919830101
930410727
919599201
919610101
919610401
919929101
919012501
931232301
931222301
930410927

USHIO Code

QIA01405
QIA01406
QIA01408
QIA01409
QIA19905
QIA19915

QIR230-200/E
QIR120-250/E
QIR240-300/E3
QIR240-300/VB
QIR240-300/YD
QIR240-300/ZD
QIR240-300/ZH
QIR240-300C/D
QIR230-330/E
QIH120-375T/S
QIR120-500/B2
QIR120-500/E3
QIR120-500/ZB
QIR120-500/ZB2
QIR120-500/ZH
QIR230-500/E2
QIR230-500/K2
QIR230-500/ZK
QIR235-500/B
QIR235-500/ZD5
QIR235-500/ZH
QIR240-500/D2
QIR240-500/VZD
QIR240-500C/D
QIR240-500C/E2
QIR240-500C/H

QIR110-600W/VZD

QIR120-600/E
QIR120-600/ZD
QIR228-650/K
QIR228-650/L
QIR235-700W/ZD
QIR240-700/D2

QIR230-750/JDVA

QIR230-750/VSD
QIR220-800/E

Leistung [W)

200
250
300
300
300
300
300
300
330
375
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
600
600
600
650
650
700
700
750
750
800

Maennspannung [¥)

230
120
240
240
240
240
240
240
230
120
120
120
120
120
120
230
230
230
235
235
235
240
240
240
240
240
110
120
120
228
228
235
240
230
230
220

Farbtemperatur (K)

2300
2100
2600
2600
800
2400
2400
2500
2300
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2450
2400
2500
2500
2500
2600
2600
2450
2500
2450
2400
2300
2700
2200
2200
2300
2650
2450
2000
2400

Leistung [YW/cm)

Spezifische

16,8
9,6
46,2
46,2
18,5
46,2
46,2
18,5
27,7
29,3
30,3
30,3
35,5
30,3
30,3
30,3
30,3
30,3
30,3
30,3
30,3
30,9
30,9
30,9
30,9
30,9
75,0
20,7
85,7
37,6
37,6
56,0
46,7
27,6
10,6
27,1

Lebensd auer (h)

5000
5000
1000
1000
5000
1000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
2000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

Gesamtdinge (nmm)

190
318
117
144
224
120
120
224
190
219
244
222
241
244
226
220
260
260
244
226
226
224
224
224
219
224
150
356
130
260
235
190
222
354
785
362

Heizlinge {mm]

119
260
65
65
162
65
65
162
119
128
165
165
141
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
162
162
162
162
162
80
290
70
173
173
125
150
272
710
295

horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
horizontal
horizontal

KSSV
Steatit B

GLiru/230
Liru/300
H
GLirU/230
R7s
LrM/145
B
R7s
B
B
H
R7s
KSSV
KSSV
B
GLiru/200
H
GLiru/200
GLiru/210
GLiru/240
R7s
H
Lidu/600
R7s
GLiru/150
KSSV
LiR/60
Lidu/500
Liru/140
Liru/100/480

Liru/220/1020

R7s

Reflelkbor

X

Besonderhei

black coating

clear tube

translucent

clear tube

clear tube

clear tube
double tube SE

double tube SE



931081001
930306901
930410827
930310901
919290101
919299101
919488527
919260101
919959101
919100501
919102901
919102501
919100301
919109901
919109301
919108901
919108501
919108301
919102301
919481201
919480101
931336327
931021127
931091001
931036301
931015127
931026327
931426301
931045101
919800501
919800101
931386301
931012401
919429801
919429201
919679101
932000127
931012501
912015101
919419801
919419201
919669101
919399501
930412527
919070801
919442501
919730601
919730101
919070601
919070101
919079601
919739501
919072301

QIR240-800/VC2
QIR115-900/L
QIR220-950/E

QIR110-1000/D2

QIR120-1000/F2

QIR120-1000/ZF

QIH208-1000T/S

QIR230-1000/K
QIR230-1000/ZK2
QIR235-1000/VD2

QIR235-1000/B

QIR235-1000/D2

QIR235-1000/VD

QIR235-1000/VZB
QIR235-1000/VZD2
QIR235-1000/ZB
QIR235-1000/ZD
QIR235-1000/ZD2
QIR240-1000/D2
QIH240-1000/S2
QIH240-1000/VS2
QIR240-1000/TPK3
QIR240-1000/VB
QIR240-1000/VC2
QIR240-1000/VYD
QIR240-1000/VZB
QIR240-1000/VZD
QIR240-1000/VZD4

QIR240-1000/ZB

QIR235-1100/ZD

QIR235-1100/ZL

QIR240-1100/ZD-SI-TI

QIR144-1200/S
QIR144-1200/ZS
QIR144-1200KRP3
QIR235-1200/KRP3
QIH235-1500UE
QIR235-1500/E1
QIM400-1500W/ZD
QIR144-1600/ZS
QIR144-1600KRP3
QIR235-1600/KRP3
QIR235-1600/ZD4
QIR235-1600/ZH
QIR230/250-1600S2
QIR240-1600/D2
QIR240-1600/D3
QIR240-1600/K
QIR240-1600/VC2
QIR240-1600/VK
QIR240-1600/ZC
QIR240-1600/ZD2
QIR240-1600/ZD4

800

900

950
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1500
1500
1500
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

240
115
220
110
120
120
208
230
230
230
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
235
235
240
144
144
144
235
235
235
400
144
144
235
235
235
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

2500
2400
2400
2000
2900
3000
2500
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2500
2400
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2400
2400
2500
2500
2500
2500
2700
3000
2400
1000
2500
2500
2700
2500
2700
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

19,7
16,4
35,2
24,1
81,3
81,3
39,4
39,4
39,4
36,8
36,8
36,8
36,8
36,8
36,8
36,8
36,8
36,8
36,8
39,4
39,4
36,8
36,4
40,8
36,8
36,4
36,8
61,7
36,4
37,9
37,9
68,8
77,4
77,4
77,4
77,4
55,6
48,4
19,9
103,2
103,2
103,2
42,7
103,2
39,4
39,4
36,4
36,4
39,4
39,4
39,4
36,4
39,4

5000
5000
5000
5000
2000
2000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
1000
4500
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

500
632
316
480
213
213
351
340
340
349
370
349
349
370
349
370
349
349
349
300
300
354
368
300
354
368
354
223
368
372
375
225
221
221
224
224
354
419
807
221
224
224
445
224
506
485
510
540
503
540
503
514
512

407
550
270
415
123
123
254
254
254
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
254
254
272
275
245
272
275
272
162
275
290
290
160
155
155
155
155
270
310
755
155
155
155
375
155
406
406
440
440
406
406
406
440
406

vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
vertical
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
horizontal
vertical
vertical
vertical
vertical
vertical
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal

Lir/150
LiR/200
R7s
GLiru/260
Fa4
Fa4
LrM/145
KSSV
KSSV
Liru/200
B
Liru/200
GLiru/200
B
GLiru/200
B
Liru/200
GLiru/200
GLiru/200
LrM/145
LrM/145
Liru/750
B
Lr/150
GLiru/200
B
GLirU/200
GLiru/200
B
GLiru/200
LiR/300
Liru/230
LrM/143
GLirM/150
GLiru/150
GLirU/155
Liru/1230
R7s
Lidu/550
GLirM/150
GLiru/150
GLiru/150
GLiru/200
H
LrM/155
GLiru/200
Liru/700
KSSV
Lr/159
KSSV
Lr/156
LirU/750
GLiru/200

X X X X X X X

X X X

X
X
X
X
X
X

X X X

translucent

black coating

twin tube SE



919460101
930407527
919402901
919409301
919409001
919408901
930407327
919409901
919470101
919489527
919450101
931316327
931031001
931106301
931101001
931326301
930303801
931101127
931176302
930204301
931037101
931456301
930314801
930202827
919358727
919860101
931436301
930407627
930407427
919820201
930405927
919898727
931121101
930413327
930303901
930307801
930400401
919050127
930304801
931041001
919550301
930401101
930304427

QIR230-2000/ZD
QIR230-2000SPA2
QIR235-2000/D
QIR235-2000/VZD
QIR235-2000/ZD
QIR235-2000/ZD4
QIR235-2000SPA2
QIR240-2000/VZB2
QIH240-2000/S
QIH240-2000T/S
QIR240-2000/F
QIR240-2000/TPK3
QIR240-2000/VC3
QIR240-2000/VZD3
QIR240-2000FRA
QIR240-2000HH
QIR240-2000W/ZD4
QIR400-2000/VB3
QIR400-2000/VZD2
QIR400-2000/ZB
QIR400-2000AM
QIR400-2000PUT
QIR235-2500/ZD
QIR400-2500/ZC
QIR400-2500/ZD5
QIR220-3000W/ZD
QIR230-3000/TPK
QIR230-3000SPA2
QIR235-3000SPA2
QIR380-3000/VZB2
QIR400-3000/VZB
QIR400-3000/ZD7
QIR400-3000HH
QIM400-3250W/ZD
QIR400-3600W/ZD2
QIR230-4200W/ZD
QIR380-4200W/ZD
QIH480-4900/VL
QIR400-5400W/ZD
QIR400-6700G
QIR480-6500/C
QIR400-7000W/ZD
QIR400-7000W/ZD2

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2500
2500
2500
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3250
3600
4200
4200
4900
5400
6000
6500
7000
7000

230
230
235
235
235
235
235
235
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
400
400
400
400
400
235
400
400
220
230
230
235
380
400
400
400
400
400
230
380
480
400
400
480
400
400

2450
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2450
2400
2500
2500
2900
2500
2500
2500
2500

2200
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2400
2450
2400
2450
2400
2400
2500
2400
1100
2200
2200
2200
2500
2400
3200
3250
2650

40,0
40,0
71,4
71,4
71,4
71,4
71,4
71,4
80,6
39,4
93,0
71,4
71,4
71,4
80,6
71,4
25,0
48,8
71,4
48,8
28,7
73,5
89,3
48,5
81,4
60,0
42,3
42,9
107,1
46,9
42,9
97,7
42,9
25,0
45,0
60,0
60,0
39,4
47,0
202,0
267,49
100,0

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
1500
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
7500
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
700
3000

2400 51,8/56,8 5000

658 500
650 500
349 280
349 280
349 280
349 280
357 280
370 280
300 248
603 508
334 215
354 280
347 280
354 280
300 248
347 280
900 800
508 410
354 280
508 410
799 698
354 272
349 280
600 515
374 307
640 500
784 710
782,5 700
357 280
781 640
798 700
377 307
798 700
1500 1300
900 800
850 700
850 700
1341 1245
1200 1150
343 297
300 243
800 700
900

horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
vertical
horizontal
vertical
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
vertical
horizontal
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
vertical
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal
horizontal

Liru/500
Liru/500
GLiru/195
GLiru/195
Liru/200
GLiru/195
Liru/230
B
LrM/145
LrM/145
Fa4
Liru/750
RLiru/147
GLiru/200
RLir/75/120
GLiru/250
Lidu/500
B
GLiru/200
B
LiR/2000
GLiru/200
GLiru/200
GLir/270
Liru/225
Lidu/500
Liru/500
Liru/500
Liru/230
B
B
Liru/225
B
Lidu/1200
Lidu/500
Lidu/500
Lidu/190
LiR/145
Lidu/100
RLr/44
RLr/54
Lidu/1500
Lidu/500

X

X X X X X

X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 1

X X X X

translucent

twin tube SE

double tube DE

twin tube DE
twin tube SE
twin tube DE
twin tube DE

twin tube DE

twin tube DE
twin tube DE



